LOST

- Amend the committee substitute to HB 601 (LC 14 7694-ECS) by striking line 11 of page
 1 and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
- 5 "an amount equal to not less than 3 ± 1 nor more than 4 ± 5 percent, as directed by the director 6 of".
- 7 By striking line 15 of page 1 and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
- 8 "however, that the director of the budget may, with regard to all or any part of the".